

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).119/2007

(From the judgment and order dated 19/09/2006 in WP No. 6202/2006 of The  
HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

SURESH GULABRAO KAWADE & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

POPAT HARIBHAU MAKHARE

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 19/09/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vibhakar Mishra, Adv.

Mr. K.K. Pandey, Adv.  
Mr. Pankaj Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Abhish Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S. Udaya Kumar Sagar, Adv.  
Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv.  
Mr. Shwetank Sailakwal, Adv. for  
M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List for final disposal on 3.2.2009.

(K.K. Chawla)  
Court Master

(Neeru Bala Vij)  
Court Master